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NOTICE

Due to COVID guidelines and protocol, the college is functioning in both online and offline

mode. The hostel facilities cannot cater to all the students of the college, so it was decided that the 

students be called in phased manner so that all students have the advantage of offline learning which is 

important and is an essential component of architectural pedagogy. The timetable for completing the 

odd semester is as follows:

B.Arch sem 1l1, V, VII, IX & M.Arch III & MURP II 

Online classes.
Tues. 04.08.2020 onwards 

M.Arch, MURP, MED sem I online classes 

B.Arch sem I offline classes.

M.Arch/ MURP/MED sem I & II offine classes 

Thurs. 15.10.2020 onwards 

Tues. 01.12.2020 to Sat. 06.02.2021 
Tues.15.12.2020 onwards 

Mon.08.02.2021 to Sat.27.02.2021 B.Arch sem IIl & IX offline classes 

M.Arch/ MURP/ MED sem II Examination

Mon.01.03.2021 to Sat. 06.03.2021 B.Arch sem II & X Examinations and Viva voce 

Mon.08.03.2021 to Thurs.18.03.2021 B.Arch sem V& VIll ofline classes 

M.Arch, MURP, MED sem I Examinations 

Fri.19.03.2021 toThurs. 25.03.2021 B.Arch sem V& VII Examinations 

Tues.30.03.2021 to Sat. 10.04.2021 B.Arch semI offline classes 

Mon.12.04.2021 to Sat. 17.04.2021 B.Arch sem I Examinations

19.04.2021 onwards /Even semester starts
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